
 

 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2022 SENIOR HOUSE CALENDAR 
Please note that the dates of some of these events may change 

 
JANUARY 

Mon 03-Jan   BANK HOLIDAY 

Tue 04-Jan   INSET DAY 

Wed 05-Jan WEEK 2 TERM BEGINS 

Thu 06-Jan   Upper 5 Parents' Evening 

Mon 10-Jan WEEK 1 Upper 6 Parents' Evening 

Wed 12-Jan   Lower 3 Parents' Coffee and Tour of Senior House 

Mon 17-Jan WEEK 2   

Tues 18 Jan  
Upper 5 Sixth Form Taster Day 
Upper 6 Wellness Day 

Fri 21-Jan   Sixth Form Scholarship Exams 

Mon 24-Jan WEEK 1  

Wed 26-Jan   11+ and 13+ Entrance Exams 

Fri 28-Jan   Round Square Forum Europe and Mediterranean 

Mon 31-Jan WEEK 2  

FEBRUARY 

Wed 02-Feb   Intermediate Maths Challenge 

Thu 03-Feb   Intermediate Maths Challenge 

Mon 07-Feb WEEK 1  

Mon 14-Feb WEEK 2  

Wed 16-Feb   Upper 3 Parents' Evening 

Fri 18-Feb   Non-Uniform Day in aid of Just 1 Tree  

      BREAK UP FOR HALF TERM 

 

Mon 28-Feb WEEK 1 
SCHOOL RESUMES 
Upper 5 consultations for the Sixth Form 

MARCH 

Wed 02-Mar   Upper 4 Options Evening 

Thu 03-Mar   Parents' Evening for prospectives to Upper 3 and current Lower 3 

Mon 07-Mar WEEK 2 Careers Week; Upper 5 consultations for the Sixth Form 

Sat 12-Mar   Bronze DoE Introduction/Training Day 

Mon 14-Mar WEEK 1 Whole School Science Week 

Fri 18-Mar   Quiz Night 

Mon 21-Mar WEEK 2  

Tue 22-Mar   Lower 4 Parents' Meeting 

Mon 28-Mar WEEK 1  

APRIL 

Sat 02-Apr   Bronze Duke of Edinburgh Training 

Sun 03-Apr   Bronze Duke of Edinburgh Training 

Mon 04-Apr WEEK 2  

Fri 08-Apr   TERM ENDS  

Mon  25-Apr WEEK 1 TERM BEGINS 

  


